
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE INSTITUTE FOR EMS EDUCATION 
P. O. BOX 2811, DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA 32120-2811 (386) 506-3816 fax # 506-4367 

FALL 2015 Calendar of Offerings 
AHA Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)--$135.00 

14.0 Contact Hours—9a-5p, Daytona Campus, Bldg. 320, Room 011 
 

Monday/Tuesday, August 31
st
 & September 1

st
  

Saturday/Sunday, September 26
th

 & 27
th

     

Monday/Tuesday, October 12
th

 & 13
th

 

Monday/Tuesday, November 23
rd

 & 24
th

 

 

 

AHA REQUIRED TEXT:  ACLS PROVIDER MANUAL 
RECOMMENDED TEXTS:  2010 HANDBOOK OF ECC for HCP AND EKG INTERPRETATIONS 

CURRENT BLS CARD REQUIRED.   ECG COURSE OR WORK RELATED EXPERIENCE IS RECOMMENDED. 

 

 

AHA Advanced Cardiac Life Support—One Day ACLS RECERT Course--$85.00 

7.0 Contact Hours (If Applicable) 9a-5p, Daytona Campus, Bldg. 320, Room 011 
Tuesday, September 1

st
  

Sunday, September 27
th

    

Tuesday, October 13
th

 

Friday, October 23
rd

 

Tuesday, November 24
th

 
 

AHA REQUIRED TEXT:  ACLS PROVIDER MANUAL 
RECOMMENDED TEXTS:  2010 HANDBOOK OF ECC for HCP AND EKG INTERPRETATIONS 

CURRENT BLS and ACLS CARD REQUIRED.  ECG COURSE OR WORK RELATED EXPERIENCE IS RECOMMENDED. 

 

 

 

 

AHA Advanced Cardiac Life Support- Off Site Courses (Deland Campus) 

9:00a-5:00p, Deland Campus, Call for Registration and Room assignment  
 

Thursday/Friday, September 10
th

 & 11
th

  (September 11
th

  Recert) 

Thursday/Friday, November 19
th

 & 20
th

 ( November 20
th

 Recert) 

Thursday/Friday, December 10
th

 & 11
th

 ( December 11
th

 Recert) 



 

AHA Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS) Florida Hospital Fish Mem. 

14.0 Contact Hours—9a-5p,(FHFM) Education Dept. 3
rd

 Floor 
 

Thursday/Friday, September 24
th

 & 25
th

   (September 25
th

  Recert) 

                                           

 

AHA Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS/BLS Combo) Florida Hospital Fish Mem. 

RECERT—9a-5p, (FHFM) Education dept. 3
rd

 Floor 
Tuesday, September 8

th
   

Monday, October 19
th

  

Thursday, November 12
th

  

Friday, December 4
th

  

 

 

 

AHA BLS for the Healthcare Provider Course (CPR) Florida Hospital Fish 

Memorial 

4.0 Contact hours-9a-1p, (FHFM) Education dept. 3
rd

 Floor 
Monday, September 2

nd
    

Monday, September 21
st
   

Monday, October 5
th

  

Thursday, October 29
th

  

Monday, November 16
th

  

Monday, November 30
th

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

AHA BLS for the Healthcare Provider Course (CPR) Florida Hospital Fish 

Memorial 

4.0 Contact hours-5p-9p, (FHFM) Education dept. 3
rd

 Floor 
Friday, September 9

th
    

Thursday, September 10
th

   

Wednesday, September 30
th

 

Monday, October 26
th

  

Wednesday, November 4
th

  

Thursday, November 19
th

  

Tuesday, December 8
th

  

 

 

 

 

 



AHA BLS for the Healthcare Provider Course (CPR)--$40.00 
 

4.0 Contact Hours (If Applicable)  9a-1p, Daytona Campus, Bldg 320, Room 011 
 

Tuesday, September 6
th

 

Monday, September 14
th

         

Saturday, September 19
th

 

Wednesday, September 30
th

 

Friday, October 16
th

 

Saturday, October 24
th

 

Thursday, October 29
th

 

Monday, November 2
nd

 

Saturday, November 14
th

 

Tuesday, December 8
th

    

 

REQUIRED TEXT: 2010 BLS FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDER MANUAL      REQUIRED MATERIALS:  POCKET FACE MASK 

 

AHA BLS for the Healthcare Provider Course (CPR)--$40.00 

 4.0 Contact Hours (If Applicable) 5:30p-9:30p, Daytona Campus, Bldg 320, Room 011 
 

Tuesday, September 1
st
      

Tuesday, September 22
nd

  

Monday, October 5
th

  

Monday, November 9
th

   

Friday, November 20
th

  

Thursday, December 3
rd

  

 
 

REQUIRED TEXT: 2010  BLS FOR HEALTHCARE PROVIDER MANUAL      REQUIRED MATERIALS:  POCKET FACE MASK 
 

 

 

AHA Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS)--$135.00 

12.0 Contact Hours 

9a-4p Day One, 9a-4p Day Two, Daytona Campus, Bldg 320 Room 011 
Thursday/Friday, October 1

st
 & 2

nd
   

Tuesday/Wednesday, December 1
st
 & 2

nd
  

 

 

Required Text: 2010  AHA PALS Provider Manual 

 

AHA Pediatric Advanced Life Support  (PALS RECERT)-$85.00 

7.0 Contact Hours if Applicable 

9a-4p One day PALS Recert, Daytona Campus, Bldg 320 Room 011 
Friday, October 2

nd
  

Wednesday, December 2
nd

  

 

 

 



AHA Pediatric Advanced Life Support-off site courses(Deland Campus) 

9a-5p, Deland Campus, call for registration and class room assignment 

 
Wednesday/Thursday, November 4

th
 & 5

th
 (November 5

th
 Recert) 

 

 
 

 

 

 
TNCC - $250.00 

14.0 Contact Hours-8a-5p 

Daytona Campus, Bldg 320, Room 011 

 

TBA 

Required Text: TNCC 7
th

 Edition,  published by ENA 

Pre-payment for class is required. Cancellation must be within 48 hrs or we retain payment.  

 
 

                                          AHA  BLS/ ACLS/ PALS  INSTRUCTOR COURSES  
                                                                          Call for Dates 

 

 
 

Basic EKG Course-$60.00 

8:00am -5:00pm, Daytona Campus, Bldg 320, Room 011 

TBA	
  

 

 

 

Basic 12 Lead EKG Course-$60.00 

8:00am -5:00pm, Daytona Campus, Bldg 320, Room 011 

TBA	
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in BLS, ACLS, and PALS and has developed instructional materials for this 
purpose.  Use of these materials in an educational course does not represent course sponsorship by the American Heart Association.  Any fees charged 
for such a course, except for a portion of fees needed for AHA course material, do not represent income to the Association 



Pre-Registration Form 

Textbooks are available at the Daytona State College Bookstore—main campus.  At your request, textbooks can 

be sent from the Daytona Campus to a campus nearest your residence.   Please contact the bookstore at  

(386) 506-3234.   
Attendance for the entire program is required to receive continuing education credit.  Sorry, partial credit is not awarded. 

(Programs will be cancelled if there is insufficient student enrollment.)   

 

PRE-REGISTRATION FORM 

 

NAME______________________________________TELEPHONE #__________________________ 

        

ADDRESS__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CITY/STATE________________________________ZIPCODE________________________________ 

 

RN/PN/ARNP/RT/JA/JT (Please circle)#___________________________________________________ 

            (Required for contact hour credit) 

 

EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) __________________________________________ 

Would you like to receive future Calendar of Offerings via e-mail?  Yes______ No, thanks_______  

 

COURSE NAME(S) & DATE(S) 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Map to Daytona State College School of Emergency Services 

http://www.mapquest.com/maps?city=Daytona+Beach&state=FL&address=401+Stadium+Road 

 

Link to Online Calendar 
http://www.daytonastate.edu/wce/conted.html	
  

 

Map of Daytona State College Campus 

http://www.daytonastate.edu/maps/dbcampusmap.html  

Pre-registration is required--payment may be made by cash (exact amount only) check, or 

credit card (VISA, MasterCard, or Discover).  Payments may be made on the day of the 

course. 
 

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:  Daytona State College **The college requires all checks include DRIVER’S LICENSE # .  

Registration will not be processed if the required information is not listed on personal checks.  

DROP OFF/ FAX 386-506-4367/ MAIL REGISTRATION TO: 
Daytona State College 
ATTN: IEMSE 

BUILDING 320, ROOM 22 

P.O. BOX 2811 

DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32120-2811 

Call Jenny Bridger @ 386-506-3816 to Register by  phone 
 


